
Graduate
2011-2012 Schedule of Fees

New Students (Term 1) Fall Winter Spring Total

Canadian Fees
Regular Tuition Fees 2,163.00 2,163.00 2,163.00 6,489.00
Part-time Fees 1,082.00 1,082.00 1,082.00 3,246.00

Visa Fees  
Regular Tuition Fees 4,973.00 4,973.00 4,973.00 14,919.00
Part-time Fees 2,552.00 2,552.00 2,552.00 7,656.00

Returning Students (Terms 
Term 2 - 4 in September 2011 Fall Winter Spring Total

Canadian Fees      
Regular Tuition Fees 2,083.00 2,083.00 2,083.00 6,249.00
Part-time Fees 1,042.00 1,042.00 1,042.00 3,126.00

Visa Fees   
Regular Tuition Fees 4,973.00 4,973.00 4,973.00 14,919.00
Part-time Fees 2,552.00 2,552.00 2,552.00 7,656.00

Returning Students (Terms 
Term 5 - 7 in September 2011 Fall Winter Spring Total

Canadian Fees      
Regular Tuition Fees 2,006.00 2,006.00 2,006.00 6,018.00
Part-time Fees 1,003.00 1,003.00 1,003.00 3,009.00

Visa Fees   
Regular Tuition Fees 4,973.00 4,973.00 4,973.00 14,919.00
Part-time Fees 2,552.00 2,552.00 2,552.00 7,656.00

Returning Students (Terms 
8 or greater in September 2011 Fall Winter Spring Total

Canadian Fees     
Regular Tuition Fees 1,932.00 1,932.00 1,932.00 5,796.00
Part-time Fees 965.00 965.00 965.00 2,895.00

Visa Fees  
Regular Tuition Fees 4,973.00 4,973.00 4,973.00 14,919.00
Part-time Fees 2,552.00 2,552.00 2,552.00 7,656.00

Discounted Fees 965.00 965.00 965.00 2,895.00



Miscellaneous /Incidental Fees Full-time Full-time Full-time
  Sept 2011 Jan 2012 May 2012

Administrative Services  20.61 13.74 6.87
Student Services 110.61 73.74 36.87
GSA Fee 52.40 52.40 0.00
GSA Health Insurance Plan 166.00 111.00 0.00
GSA Dental Insurance Plan 193.00 129.00 0.00
HSR ( Bus Pass) 182.70 182.70 0.00
Sports Complex Building Fee 33.45 22.30 11.15
GSA Capital Building Fee 60.00 60.00 60.00
TOTAL 818.77 644.88 114.89

 Part-time Part-time Part-time
 Sept 2011 Jan 2012 May 2012

Administrative Services  10.32 6.88 3.44
Student Services 55.29 36.86 18.43
GSA Fee 31.70 31.70 0.00
GSA Health Insurance Plan 166.00 111.00 0.00
GSA Dental Insurance Plan 193.00 129.00 0.00
HSR ( Bus Pass) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sports Complex Building Fee 33.45 22.30 11.15
GSA Capital Building Fee 60.00 60.00 60.00
TOTAL 549.76 397.74 93.02

(Miscellaneous fees are not refundable)

2010-2011 Post Degree (Canadian)
up to up to up to
1 Half course 2 Half courses 3 Half courses

Tuition 1,082.00 2,164.00 3,246.00
Administrative Services 3.44 6.88 10.32
Student Services 18.42 36.84 55.26
GSA Fee 10.56 21.12 31.68
Sports Complex Building Fee 11.15 22.30 33.45
GSA Capital Building Fee 60.00 60.00 60.00
TOTAL 1,185.57 2,311.14 3,436.71


